
5

5

12

11

10

2

1

1

3

6

7

4

8

9

9

Loisach

Pflegersee

Ruine
Werdenfels

Werden-
felserhütte

Höllenstein

Burgrain

Hoher Fricken
1940

Kuhflucht
Wasserfälle

Gut Buchwies

Bei den sieben Quellen

P
h

il
o

s
o

p
h

e
n

w
e

g

Schafkopf
1380

Reschberg-
wiesen

Skilift

Skilift

Skilift

Loisach

Pflegersee

Ruine
Werdenfels

Werden-
felserhütte

Höllenstein

Burgrain

Hoher Fricken
1940

Kuhflucht
Wasserfälle

Gut Buchwies

Bei den sieben Quellen

Skilift

Skilift

Skilift

P
h

il
o

s
o

p
h

e
n

w
e

g

Schafkopf
1380

Reschberg-
wiesen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Loipen
Ost

Loipen
West

Ausflugsgaststätte

Bahnhof

Bergwacht

Bushaltestelle

Eislaufplatz

Eisstockschießen

Loipen
Ost Loipe rot

Ost Loipe blau

Ost Loipe orange

Ost Loipe braun

Ost Loipe grün

Ost Loipe pink

West Loipe rot

West Loipe blau

West Loipe grün

Loisachtal-Runde

Loipeneinstieg

Parkplatz

Pferdeschlitten

Rodelbahn

Skilift

Skischule

Tourist-Information

Winterwanderwege 

Östlich der Loisach

Sieben Quellen

Zu den Ursprüngen

Philosophenweg

Höllenstein

Westlich der Loisach/
a.d. Bahnlinie

Heuberg Rundweg

Waldsaumweg

Zu den 
Reschbergwiesen

Walderlebnispfad

Moosgarten-Rundweg

Schwimmbad-
Rundweg

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

taferl_11.2009  07.01.2010  12:16 Uhr  Seite 1


